Stark County Board of Supervisors Notice of Special Meeting February 21st at 7 am

Notice is hereby given that a special meeting of the Stark County Board of Supervisors will be held on February 21st at 7 am in the Courtroom of the Stark County Courthouse 130 W. Main St., Toulon, Illinois

All items presented are subject to Executive Session or Final Action

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Establish a Quorum
- 4. Pledge of Allegiance
- 5. Approval of Agenda
- 6. Public Comments
 - I. Motor Fuel Tax Resolution #24-07

Adjourn

Heather L Hollis Stark County Clerk/Recorder 130 W. Main St. Toulon, IL 61483